
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199304140001
02881

04/14/1993
02:43:05

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN OF

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

ANNEXATION
ORDINANCE #
7

199304140001
02901

04/14/1993
02:43:08

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN OF

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN OF

199307140002
04561

07/14/1993
09:18:57

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN OF

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
ANNEXATION

199309300003
02031

09/30/1993
02:30:20

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN OF

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN OF

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199309300003
02041

09/30/1993
02:30:23

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN OF

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199304140001
02891

04/14/1993
02:43:07

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN OF

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

ANNEXATION
ORDINANCE #
5

199308040002
29321

08/04/1993
10:28:04

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN OF

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN OF

9 24 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:24

199308040002
29321

08/04/1993
10:28:04

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN OF

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN OF

9 24 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:24

199309300003
02031

09/30/1993
02:30:20

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN OF

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE
TOWN OF

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE


