Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304140001 02881	04/14/1993 02:43:05	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	ANNEXATION ORDINANCE # 7						
199304140001 02901	04/14/1993 02:43:08	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF						
199307140002 04561	07/14/1993 09:18:57	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE ANNEXATION						
199309300003 02031	09/30/1993 02:30:20	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF						Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199309300003 02041	09/30/1993 02:30:23	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE						Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199304140001 02891	04/14/1993 02:43:07	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	ANNEXATION ORDINANCE # 5						
199308040002 29321	08/04/1993 10:28:04	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF			9	24		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:24
199308040002 29321	08/04/1993 10:28:04	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF			9	24		Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:24
199309300003 02031	09/30/1993 02:30:20	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWN OF						Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE